Innovative design, state of the art materials, eye for detail, attention
to safety and hygiene, made in Italy. All this, together with our commitment
to meet clients’ requirements - supporting them at all times, even after
the purchase, and allowing them to customise any solution - has made us
a leading company in the manufacture of furniture for the dental industry.
The new line of laboratory furniture and equipment intended for research
institutes, universities, healthcare facilities, and companies.
Dental Art presents Alchemist

Their fl exibility will never fail you, down to the smallest detail.
Tailor-made aesthetics and effi ciency in every component.
Components
WALL PANELS FILLING PANELS (FOR BENCHES WITH DIFFERENT HEIGHTS)
CPF FILLING PANEL,
 PER METER
CPL L SHAPE FILLING
 PANEL, PER METER
P60 60x25 cm
P30 30x25 cm
KITS OF WALL PANELS
KP6025 60x25 cm
KP6050 60x50 cm
KP9025 90x25 cm
KP9050 90x50 cm
KP12025 120x25 cm
KP12050 120x50 cm
KP15025 150x25 cm
KP15050 150x50 cm
KP18025 180x25 cm
KP18050 180x50 cm
FILLING SIDE PANELS
F87 H 87 cm
F87A H 87 cm
 OPEN ON THE SIDE